Table 1

Southern lllinois University
Fiscal Year 2019 Program Budget Requests

Carbondale
Touch of Nature
University Farms
Broadcasting Service - WSIU
Total Carbondale

School of Medicine

Simmons Cancer Institute at SIU

Population Health Initiative

Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion Center for Excellence
Total School of Medicine

Edwardsville
School of Pharmacy Operations
National Corn to Ethanol Center
RN to BS off-campus site in Effingham and additional
sites
Cybersecurity Online Program
East St. Louis Degree Completion and Support
Services
Total Edwardsville

TOTAL FY 2018 PROGRAM REQUESTS

$500,000
$250,000
$500,000

$1,250,000

$2,438,000
$935,000
$825,000

$4,198,000

$1,250,000
$1,000,000

$475,500
$350,000

$850,000

$3,925,500

$9,373,500



