Table 1

Table 1	
Southern Illinois University	
Fiscal Year 2019 Program Budget Requests	
Carbondale	
Touch of Nature	\$500,000
University Farms	\$250,000
Broadcasting Service - WSIU	\$500,000
Total Carbondale	\$1,250,000
School of Medicine	
Simmons Cancer Institute at SIU	\$2,438,000
Population Health Initiative	\$935,000
Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion Center for Excellence	\$825,000
Total School of Medicine	\$4,198,000
Edwardsville	#4.050.000
School of Pharmacy Operations	\$1,250,000
National Corn to Ethanol Center RN to BS off-campus site in Effingham and additional	\$1,000,000
sites	\$475,500
	\$350,000
Cybersecurity Online Program East St. Louis Degree Completion and Support	\$350,000
Services	\$850,000
Total Edwardsville	\$3,925,500
Total Edwardsville	Ψ0,020,000
TOTAL FY 2018 PROGRAM REQUESTS	\$9,373,500